

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.14380 and 21766 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	15.06.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Learned Counsel appearing for the Respondents submits that their Counter-Affidavit has been returned and hence they have resubmitted the Counter-Affidavit. Post these cases on 22.06.2026. _____ VN, J IS	